
Fall 2023 Zoom Federal Direct Stafford Loan 

Workshops 

Tuesdays Meeting ID #828 6249 0425/ Passcode 178288 

https://laccd.zoom.us/j/82862490425?pwd=c0xjeEhZWTg1UGtzcEZaaDlmYU1udz09  

Thursdays Meeting – In-Person- Location: SSB Room 204C 

Tuesday  Sept 19, 2023 11:00am-12:30pm 
Thursday Sept 21, 2023 3:00pm-4:30pm 
Tuesday Sept 26, 2023 11:00am-12:30pm 
Thursday Sept 28, 2023 3:00pm-4:30pm 
Tuesday Oct 3, 2023 11:00am-12:30pm 
Thursday     Oct 5, 2023       3:00pm-4:30pm 
Tuesday Oct 10, 2023 11:00am-12:30pm 
Thursday Oct 12, 2023 3:00pm-4:30pm 
Tuesday Oct 17, 2023       11:00am-12:30pm 
Thursday Oct 19, 2023 3:00pm-4:30pm 
Tuesday Oct 24, 2023          11:00am-12:30pm 
Thursday Oct 26, 2023  3:00pm-4:30pm 
Tuesday      Oct 31, 2023  11:00am-12:30pm 

https://laccd.zoom.us/j/82862490425?pwd=c0xjeEhZWTg1UGtzcEZaaDlmYU1udz09


Deadlines 
Tuesday, November 7, 2023 is the last day to submit a loan 
application or supporting documentation for Fall 2023.  

Thursday, May 2, 2024 is the last day to submit a loan 
application or supporting documentation for Spring 2023.  

PLEASE NOTE: 

First time borrowers MUST attend a mandatory Loan Workshop. Prior 
to loan workshop attendance your “TO-DO LIST” must be complete & you 
must have an Award Summary. 

PLEASE NOTE: ABSOLUTELY NO ENTRY 10 MINUTES PAST THE HOUR. 

Check this page for updates or schedule changes.


